900604874 03/25/2021

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM634538 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: RESUBMISSION

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID: 900591081

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ARROWS UP, LLC		03/06/2020	Limited Liability Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SANDBOX LOGISTICS, LLC		
Street Address:	1301 McKinney Street, Suite 2400		
City:	Houston		
State/Country:	TEXAS		
Postal Code:	77010		
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: TEXAS		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	5300870	ARROWS UP	
Registration Number:	5551661	ARROWS UP	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4803855061

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4803855060

Email:USSilicaTM@lkglobal.comCorrespondent Name:LKGlobal (US SILICA)Address Line 1:7010 E. COCHISE ROAD

Address Line 4: SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA 85253

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 356.1014US - 356.1015US

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Sean D. Johnson

SIGNATURE: /SEAN D. JOHNSON/

DATE SIGNED: 03/25/2021

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK 900604874 REEL: 007232 FRAME: 0968

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007232 FRAME: 0969

RECORDED: 01/13/2021